Each Way Masters Proofing for April 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Each Way Masters. Each Way Masters website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 30th 16:35 Thirsk  |First Greyed 23.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -7.8
Each Way 30th 17:09 Uttoxeter|Lough Salt 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -5.8
Each Way 30th 15:20 Thirsk  |Termonator 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -2.8
Each Way 30th 14:05 Thirsk  |Lion Tower 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 2.2
Each Way 29th 17:05 Parikarma 8.50 4.00 Win 2 1.00 5.2
Newcastle
Each Way 29th 15:50 Indian Creak 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 4.2
Goodwood
Each Way 29th 14:40 Atalanta's Boy 11.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 7.2
Goodwood
Each Way 29th 15:40 Speaker 26.00 2.00 Loss F -2.00 10.2
Punchestown [Thomas
Each Way 28th 18:10 Et Tu Brute 11.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 12.2
Chepstow
Each Way 28th 18:00 Unexpected 19.00 2.00 Loss 18 -2.00 16.2
Punchestown |Depth
Each Way 28th 14:10 Redcar |Zimmerman 8.50 4.00 Win 4 1.00 18.2
Each Way 28th 14:10 Redcar |Signorina 8.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 17.2
Merisi
Each Way 27th 17:10 Ascot Araifjan 13.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 21.2
Each Way 27th 13:05 Grandscape 19.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 24.2
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 27th 13:05 Donya 12.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 27.2
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 26th 14:40 Thaki 9.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 31.2
Yarmouth
Each Way 26th 14:40 Prince Of Bel 12.00 4.00 Win 1 16.50 35.2
Yarmouth Lir
Each Way 26th 14:00 Just Dashing 19.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 18.7
Nottingham
Each Way 26th 16:50 Tempo Chapter 19.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 21.7
Punchestown [Two
Each Way 26th 15:40 Party Central 3.75 5.00 Win 1 8.25 23.7
Punchestown
Each Way 24th 17:45 Satanic Moon 4.00 5.00 Win 2 -1.00 15.45
Wetherby
Each Way 24th 17:10 Helvetian 8.00 4.00 Win 1 16.80 16.45
Wetherby
Each Way 23rd 16:56 Leicester|Loquace 19.00 2.00 Win 3 2.60 -0.35
Each Way 23rd 16:20 Haydock |Carey Street 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -2.95
Each Way 22nd 16:10 Sandown[Remembering 17.00 3.00 Win 3 3.30 2.05
Each Way 22nd 16:18 Perth Miss Milano 34.00 1.00 Win 2 2.80 -1.25
Each Way 22nd 16:18 Perth Cailin Dearg 12.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -4.05
Each Way 22nd 16:10 Sandown|Follow That 17.00 2.00 Win 2 2.20 -1.05
Star
Each Way 22nd 16:10 Sandown|Tequilamockin 26.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -3.25
gbird
Each Way 22nd 14:15 Bakr 12.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -1.25
Doncaster
Each Way 22nd 13:40 Truth In Jest 19.00 3.00 Win 3 3.90 1.75
Doncaster
Each Way 21st 14:50 Warwick |Elham Valley 10.00 4.00 Win 4 1.60 -2.15
Each Way 21st 16:55 Perth Summer 21.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -3.75
Lightening
Each Way 21st 16:20 Perth Well Planted 15.00 3.00 Win 3 2.70 -1.75
Each Way 20th 19:00 Lingfield |Amathus 23.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -4.45
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 20th 16:30 Catterick |Ghathanfar 15.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -2.45
Each Way 20th 16:30 Catterick |Safran 8.00 4.00 Win 3 0.80 0.55
Each Way 20th 16:35 Fastman 19.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -0.25
Bellewstown
Each Way 20th 16:30 Catterick |Obee Jo 12.00 4.00 Win 4 2.40 2.75
Each Way 20th 16:00 Catterick |May Punch 23.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 0.35
Each Way 20th 15:15 Ludlow |Fine By Her 17.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 2.35
Each Way 20th 15:15 Ludlow |Salcombe 17.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 2.35
Each Way 20th 17:35 Salisbury|Nefarious 11.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 5.35
Each Way 20th 17:00 Salisbury|Macon Belle 13.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 9.35
Each Way 20th 17:16 Perth Auditoria 6.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 12.35
Each Way 19th 15:50 Up With The 13.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 17.35
Sedgefield Play
Each Way 19th 17:40 Outrage 9.50 4.00 Win 3 1.19 21.35
'Yarmouth
Each Way 19th 15:30 Epsom  |Alfred Boucher 9.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 20.16
Downs
Each Way 18th 17:44 Redcar |Ey Up Its The 6.00 5.00 Win 2 0.00 24.16
Boss
Each Way 18th 17:15 Kempton |Fresh 7.50 4.00 Win 2 0.60 24.16
Each Way 18th 17:09 Redcar |Zuckerberg 13.00 4.00 Win 3 2.80 23.56
Each Way 18th 15:20 Royal Village 13.00 3.00 Loss F -3.00 20.76
Fakenham
Each Way 18th 13:39 Redcar |Hello Sydney 15.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 23.76
Each Way 18th 14:26 Abnaa 7.50 4.00 Win 2 0.60 26.76
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 18th 15:50 Grand Roi 15.00 3.00 Win 3 2.02 26.16
Fairyhouse
Each Way 18th 15:24 Redcar |Scottish 12.00 3.00 Win 2 1.80 24.14
Summit
Each Way 18th 17:15 Kempton |Chiefofchiefs 11.00 4.00 Win 3 2.00 22.34
Each Way 18th 17:00 Franco De Port 26.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 20.34
Fairyhouse
Each Way 18th 15:24 Redcar |Queen's 26.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 22.34
Sargent
Each Way 18th 15:10 Beau Haze 9.50 4.00 Win 4 1.40 24.34
Chepstow
Each Way 17th 17:45 Danzini 7.00 4.00 Win 4 0.40 22.94
Plumpton
Each Way 17th 16:40 Cork Kilbarry Chianti 9.50 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 22.54
Each Way 17th 16:40 Cork Mare Quimby 15.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 26.54
Each Way 17th 15:45 Eleazar Des 29.00 2.00 Loss F -2.00 26.54
Fairyhouse Neiges
Each Way 17th 16:20 One Down 23.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 28.54
Fairyhouse
Each Way 17th 15:45 Western Run 23.00 2.00 Loss F -2.00 30.54
Fairyhouse
Each Way 17th 17:25 Loughglynn 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 32.54
Fairyhouse
Each Way 16th 17:55 Newbury |Clay 21.00 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 35.54
Each Way 16th 17:55 Newbury |Frontispiece 13.00 3.00 Win 2 2.10 38.54
Each Way 16th 15:35 Newbury |Isla Kai 17.00 3.00 Win 4 3.30 36.44
Each Way 16th 15:35 Newbury |Rogue Bear 4.33 5.00 Win 3 -0.83 33.14
Each Way 16th 15:19 Haydock |Oakley 9.50 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 33.97
Each Way 16th 14:44 Haydock |Deyrann de 9.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 37.97
Carjac
Each Way 16th 13:09 Carlisle |Rickety Gate 9.00 4.00 Win 2 1.20 41.97
Each Way 16th 13:44 Carlisle |Who's The 17.00 3.00 Win 4 3.30 40.77
Guv'nor
Each Way 15th 15:10 Super Khali 21.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 37.47
Newcastle
Each Way 15th 13:45 Lingfield |Honor And 2.88 5.00 Win 1 5.64 39.47
Pleasure
Each Way 14th 14:40 Trapista 13.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 33.83
Cheltenham
Each Way 14th 15:00 Enigmatic 41.00 2.00 Win 3 7.00 36.83




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
Newmarket
Each Way 13th 16:00 Beverley |Baez 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 29.83
Each Way 13th 17:30 Silver Coin 23.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 32.83
Southwell
Each Way 13th 16:00 Beverley |Guilin 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 34.83
Each Way 13th 16:25 Small Present 17.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 39.83
Cheltenham
Each Way 13th 15:00 Double Or 5.50 5.00 Win 1 13.50 42.83
Newmarket Bubble
Each Way 13th 16:25 Zanza 12.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 29.33
Cheltenham
Each Way 12th 15:50 Ayr Askgarmor 10.00 4.00 Win 4 1.60 32.33
Each Way 12th 15:35 Romantic Time 21.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 30.73
Newmarket
Each Way 12th 15:50 Ayr Release The 6.00 5.00 Win 2 0.00 33.73
Kraken
Each Way 12th 15:15 Ayr Pammi 13.00 3.00 Win 2 2.10 33.73
Each Way 12th 15:35 Perfect News 6.00 5.00 Win 4 0.01 31.63
Newmarket
Each Way 11th 17:10 Windsor |Mellow Magic 5.00 5.00 Win 1 12.00 31.62
Each Way 11th 16:15 Distinction 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 19.62
Pontefract
Each Way 11th 14:40 Hexham |Gipsy Lee 9.00 4.00 Win 1 19.20 24.62
Rose
Each Way 11th 14:20 Windsor |Winnetka 7.00 4.00 Win 1 14.40 5.42
Each Way 11th 15:05 Fiftyshadesare 6.50 4.00 Win 4 0.20 -8.98
Pontefract sdev
Each Way 11th 15:05 Roamin In 21.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -9.18
Pontefract Gloamin
Each Way 10th 16:40 Stratford |Mexican Boy 15.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -7.18
Each Way 10th 15:05 Curragh |Visualisation 9.50 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -4.18
Each Way 10th 15:40 Curragh |Lustown Baba 21.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -0.18
Each Way 9th 16:00 Court At Slip 5.00 5.00 Win 4 -0.50 2.82
Newcastle
Each Way 9th 15:35 Aintree |Koshari 26.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 3.32
Each Way 9th 15:35 Aintree |Flooring Porter 2.50 5.00 Win 2 -1.75 5.32
Each Way 9th 15:15 Thirsk  |Bicep 34.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 7.07
Each Way 9th 20:30 The Resdev 3.00 5.00 Win 1 6.00 9.07
Wolverhampto (Way
n
Each Way 9th 13:45 Aintree |Beauport 13.00 3.00 Win 4 2.10 3.07
Each Way 9th 13:45 Aintree |Beauport 11.00 3.00 Win 4 1.50 0.97
Each Way 9th 13:30 Thirsk  |Ghathanfar 8.50 4.00 Win 5 1.00 -0.53
Each Way 9th 12:30 Ribeye 5.50 5.00 Win 1 13.50 -1.53
Newcastle
Each Way 9th 14:25 Aintree  |Stage Star 13.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -15.03
Each Way 9th 12:30 Northern 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -12.03
Newcastle Falcon
Each Way 9th 15:15 Thirsk  |High Velocity 5.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -9.03
Each Way 8th 17:08 Hidden Glen 23.00 2.00 Win 4 3.40 -4.03
Sedgefield
Each Way 8th 17:15 Aintree  |Whizz Kid 5.00 5.00 Win 4 -0.50 -7.43
Each Way 8th 13:45 Aintree |Balco Coastal 12.00 3.00 Win 3 1.80 -6.93
Each Way 7th 17:30 Gowran |Punakha 12.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -8.73
Park
Each Way 7th 17:30 Gowran |Punakha 13.00 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 -5.73
Park
Each Way 7th 14:55 Aintree  |Kemboy 6.00 5.00 Win 3 0.00 -1.73
Each Way 7th 16:40 Aintree |Sky Pirate 19.00 3.00 Win 4 3.90 -1.73
Each Way 7th 14:55 Aintree |Conflated 5.50 5.00 Win 2 -0.25 -5.63
Each Way 7th 13:35 Ffos Las |Chantilly Haze 4.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -5.38
Each Way 6th 18:30 Kempton |Power Of 26.00 2.00 Win 4 4.00 -5.38
Lazarus
Each Way 6th 16:20 Catterick |Mystic 21.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -9.38
Moonshadow
Each Way 6th 15:40 Newgirlintown 23.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 -7.38

Leopardstown




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 6th 15:00 Lingfield |Hey Ho Let's 8.00 4.00 Win 1 16.80 -5.38
Go
Each Way 6th 18:30 Kempton |Cape Greco 21.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -22.18
Each Way 5th 13:50 Exeter |Quiana 17.00 3.00 Win 4 3.30 -19.18
Each Way 5th 14:40 Pride Of 15.00 3.00 Win 2 2.70 -22.48
Pontefract America
Each Way 5th 13:50 Exeter |Secret Secret 3.75 5.00 Win 3 -1.12 -25.18
Each Way 5th 13:00 Let Her Loose 15.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -24.06
Pontefract
Each Way 4th 16:30 Windsor |Apex King 21.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -21.06
Each Way 4th 15:00 Kelso Gun Merchant 21.00 3.00 Win 2 4.50 -19.06
Each Way 4th 14:05 Redcar |Kylie Rules 7.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -23.56
Each Way 4th 16:53 Redcar |Intercessor 21.00 2.00 Win 4 3.00 -19.56
Each Way 4th 15:00 Kelso Etoile D'ecosse 29.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -22.56
Each Way 4th 15:00 Kelso Lastin' 21.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -20.56
Memories
Each Way 3rd 16:22 Cork Devious Angel 34.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -18.56
Each Way 3rd 15:12 Cork Twilight 5.50 5.00 Win 3 -0.25 -18.56
Spinner
Each Way 3rd 14:37 Cork Mercurial 9.50 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -18.31
Each Way 2nd 17:30 Another 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -14.31
Wolverhampto [Odyssey
n
Each Way 2nd 15:10 Cigamia 21.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -11.31
Leopardstown
Each Way 2nd 17:50 Lingfield |Miss Elsa 26.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -9.31
Each Way 2nd 14:25 Ayr Socialist 13.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -7.31
Agenda
Each Way 2nd 15:35 Ayr Fantastikas 13.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -3.31
Each Way 2nd 15:10 Panama Red 13.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -0.31
Leopardstown
Each Way 2nd 14:25 Ayr \Voix Du Reve 17.00 3.00 Win 4 3.30 3.69
Each Way 1st 16:35 Media Guest 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 0.39
Southwell
Each Way 1st 16:05 Ayr Flower Of 12.00 3.00 Win 4 1.80 5.39
Scotland
Each Way 1st 16:15 Newbury |Keep 9.50 4.00 Win 2 1.19 3.59
\Wondering
Each Way 1st 16:05 Ayr Motown 12.00 4.00 Win 2 2.40 2.4
Maggie

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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